STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Racine State Bank, Racine, Mower County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA ) ( SS

Notice is hereby given that W. A. Grunert, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on March 9, 1934, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 3d day of June, A.D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY
Commissioner of Banks of
the State of Minnesota

By F. R. McGowan
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7876

STATE OF MINNESOFA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FULL 1936
UUL 3 1936

to the the Boundary of and the

----

nineij Marij

大阪の のかっかい から ないないのでは ないののできる からかい からしま はないないのできる はないない からしま はないないがられる 神経の

(17) (33)

ないない 大学 をはない

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within instruout has been compared by me with the riginal instrument and is a true and correct copy of the original document which was filed in this office on the day of huy, A. D. 193 6

o'c'ock M.

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

Typ. B. M. Carran

Examiner in Charge of Liquidation